Vereinswechsel zum 01.01.2025

Nachname
Bach
Mennerich
Poniedzialek
Bouden
Kroger
Litjen
Merkel
Roschko
Bursac
Schell
Gutzeit
Kilper
Kéamper
Lauenroth
Thiel

Knell

Qiu
Matlag
Wegner
Waullenweber
Hammada
Vogel
Kochanski
Seidel
Sanchez
Cao

Liu
Overgaard
Frenssen
Roschow
Naundorf
Helmy
Klara
Severinsen
Betcke
Dittmer
Gorman
Mundt

Vorname Alt-Verband
Thomas HaTTVv
Klaus-Peter HaTTV
Slawomir TTVB
Nidham HaTTVv
Ben HaTTVv
Soren ByTTV
Andreas HaTTVv
Maxim HaTTVv
Ratko HaTTVv
Mirjam HaTTV
Dieter HaTTVv
Marco HaTTVv
Ronny HaTTVv
Christian TTVSH
Manuel HaTTVv
Olaf HaTTVv
Gang HaTTVv
Andrzej WTTV
Christian HaTTVv
Felix HaTTVv
Amar HaTTVv
Jakob HeTTV
Gabi WTTV
Sebastian HaTTVv
Borja Ausland
Ha My HaTTV
Haochen Leor HaTTV
Fiona Ausland
Ragna HaTTVv
Markus HaTTVv
Lukas HaTTVv
Mahmoud Ausland
Valeria HaTTVv
Malik Ausland
Felix ByTTV
Manon BTTV
Viktor Ausland
Simon TTBW

Alt-VNR
0205
0520
2011
0720
0990

414014
0880
1270
1330
1225
1290
0470
0610

73041
0205
0910
0610

21510
1270
1330
1160

21009

11111
1225

ESP-ITTF
1080
1270

DEN-ITTF
0420
0360
0990

EGY-ITTF
0970

DEN-ITTF

414035
2088

SWE-ITTF

09050

Alt-Verein

SG Komet Blankenese-Osdorfer Born
SG TTC Griin-WeiB-Rot/TuS Osdorf
SV 90 Fehrbellin

Hoisbutteler SV

SC Poppenbuttel

Polizei SV Eichstatt
Niendorfer TSV

Walddorfer SV

TSC Wellingsbuttel

TTSG Urania-Bramfeld
Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861

VfL Geesthacht

SV Grlin-WeiB Harburg

TTC Die Sterne Elmshorn

SG Komet Blankenese-Osdorfer Born
Oberalster VIW

SV Griin-WeiB Harburg

TTC/SG Tiirnich-Bruggen
Walddorfer SV

TSC Wellingsbttel

TTG 207 Ahrensburg/GroBhansdorf
SG Edelzell

TTF Rhenania Kénigshof e.V.

TTSG Urania-Bramfeld

Spain

TuS Germania Schnelsen
Walddorfer SV

Denmark

SG Farmsen-Bramfeld

Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck

SC Poppenbuttel

Egypt

TuS Ottensen

Denmark

MTV 1881 Ingolstadt

Képenicker SV-Ajax

Sweden

TTC Wurmlingen

Neu-Verband
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv
HaTTVv

0090
0100
0255
0320
0320
0320
0345
0360
0420
0420
0510
0510
0520
0520
0520
0550
0640
0660
0660
0700
0720
0730
0870
0880
0910
0990
0990
0990
0995
1030
1060
1080
1080
1080
1160
1160
1160
1160

Neu-VNR Neu-Verein

Bahrenfelder SV

Bahrenfelder TV

SG Altes Land Buxtehude

TTG Hamburg-Nord

TTG Hamburg-Nord

TTG Hamburg-Nord

SG Eidelstedt-Lurup

Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck

SG Farmsen-Bramfeld

SG Farmsen-Bramfeld

VfL Griinhof-Tesperhude

VfL Grlinhof-Tesperhude

SG TTC Griin-WeiB-Rot/TuS Osdorf
SG TTC Griin-WeiB-Rot/TuS Osdorf
SG TTC Griin-WeiB-Rot/TuS Osdorf
Hamburger SV

SG HTB 65/Harburger SC

TuRa Harksheide

TuRa Harksheide

SG Hellbrook-Osterbek
Hoisbutteler SV

Horner TV

TTC Neuenfelde

Niendorfer TSV

Oberalster VfW

SC Poppenbiittel

SC Poppenbuttel

SC Poppenbiittel

TTC Protesia Hamburg

TSV Reinbek

TSV Sasel

TuS Germania Schnelsen

TuS Germania Schnelsen

TuS Germania Schnelsen

TTG 207 Ahrensburg/GroBhansdorf
TTG 207 Ahrensburg/GroBhansdorf
TTG 207 Ahrensburg/GroBhansdorf
TTG 207 Ahrensburg/GroBhansdorf

Spielberechtigungen
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM, SBSM
SBNM, SBEM
SBEM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM

SBEM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM, SBSM
SBNM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM

SBSM

SBEM

SBEM
SBNM
SBNM
SBNM, SBEM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM, SBSM
SBNM, SBEM
SBEM
SBNM
SBNM, SBEM
SBEM

SBEM

SBEM
SBNM, SBEM

Wechseltermin

01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025



Vereinswechsel zum 01.01.2025

Kannenberg Nico TTVMV
Engelhardt Michael HaTTVv
Zibell Michael TTVSH
Zilling Uwe HaTTVv
Dragoi George Gabrie HaTTV
Maschmann Tobias TTVSH
Roosen Christian HaTTVv
Teschke Uwe HaTTVv
Timmann Laura HaTTVv
Timmann Marco HaTTVv
Schmidt Sebastian HaTTVv
Appel Manuel HaTTVv
Résch Lukas HaTTVv
Becker Daniel HaTTVv
Reinhardt Finn Philip HaTTV
Raab Klaus HaTTVv
Ehlert Frank HaTTVv
Fischmann Holger HaTTVv
Gutknecht Marco HaTTVv
Niede Niku HaTTVv
Vilkas Matas HaTTVv
Blttgenbach Maurice HaTTVv
Eichler Janik HaTTVv
Schlisselburg Angela HaTTVv
Wienecke-PreuB Carmen HaTTVv

040629 Neumiuhler SV

0610
71287
1305
0360
70262
0995
0965
0800
0550
0390
0590
0610
1225
1080
1350
1080
0660
1270
0170
0990
1210
0100
0990
0630

SV Grlin-WeiB Harburg

SV Siek

Wandsbeker TSV Concordia
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck
Ratzeburger SV

TTC Protesia Hamburg

TTG Sudstormarn

SG Lokstedt/Stellingen
Hamburger SV

Eimsbutteler Turnverband e.V.

Hamburger TV

SV Griin-WeiB Harburg
TTSG Urania-Bramfeld
TuS Germania Schnelsen
SV West-Eimsbuttel

TuS Germania Schnelsen
TuRa Harksheide
Walddorfer SV

TuS Berne

SC Poppenbiittel

USC Paloma Hamburg
Bahrenfelder TV

SC Poppenbuttel

TTV Harburg

HaTTV
HaTTVv
HaTTV
HaTTVv
HaTTV
HaTTVv
HaTTV
HaTTVv
HaTTV
HaTTVv
BTTV

HeTTV

HeTTV
TTVSH
TTVSH
TTVSH
TTVSH
TTVSH
ByTTV
ByTTV
TTVMV
TTVN
TTVN

1210
1225
1225
1225
1290
1290
1290
1340
1390
1390
3896
21043
23516
32208
43022
70716
70739
71148
71150
71287
207002
311056
740810
3260300
3275150

USC Paloma Hamburg

TTSG Urania-Bramfeld

TTSG Urania-Bramfeld

TTSG Urania-Bramfeld
Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861
Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861
Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861
SC Wentorf
Winterhude-Eppendorfer TV
Winterhude-Eppendorfer TV
SV Berliner Brauereien

TV 1909 Petersberg

DJK Elmar Kohlscheid

FC Schalke 04

TGS Vorwarts Ffm.
Halstenbeker TS

TSV Sparrieshoop

SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
Leezener SC

SV Siek

TV 1881 Altdorf

TTC Miinchen-Neuhausen

SG GroB Stieten

SV Blau-Gelb Cuxhaven

TSV Over-Bullenhausen

SBEM, SBSM
SBEM
SBSM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM
SBSM
SBEM
SBEM, SBSM
SBSM
SBEM, SBSM
SBEM
SBNM
SBEM
SBEM
SBEM
SBSM
SBEM, SBSM

01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025
01.01.2025





